
Age Group Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

Overall Male Cole Cameron M 15 - 19 21:43:00

Overall Female Linda Murvke F 50 - 59 24:40:00

F 01 - 12

16 Kacey Sterkowitz F 01 - 12 27:33:00

17 Mikayla Coffey F 01 - 12 28:11:00

45 Taylor Meier F 01 - 12 44:51:00

F 13 - 19

26 Chloe Tominac F 13 - 19 31:26:00

40 Chloe Anderson F 13- 19 43:34:00

F 20 - 29

28 Alison Travis F 20 - 29 32:50:00

F 30 - 39

12 Susan Kretz F 30 - 39 27:16:00

30 Jaclyn Capolillo F 30 - 39 33:29:00

42 Melissa Goodall F 30 - 39 43:54:00

43 Amanda Roth F 30 - 39 44:39:00

44 Michelle Meier F 30 - 39 44:50:00

F 40 - 49

9 Jennifer D'Angelo F 40 - 49 26:01:00

18 Tara Fox F 40 - 49 29:10:00

23 Michelle Hodge F 40 - 49 30:04:00

25 Beth Jemilo F 40 - 49 30:53:00

29 Amy Dykstra F 40 - 49 32:58:00

31 Margie Hofmann F 40 - 49 34:13:00

32 Catherine Miller F 40 - 49 34:28:00

34 Darla Kinkade F 40 - 49 38:07:00

38 Debbie Ogden F 40 - 49 42:11:00

46 Jennifer Cuadrado F 40 - 49 45:32:00

47 Monika Santiago F 40 - 49 48:22:00

F 50 - 59

20 Emilie Morphew F 50 - 59 29:21:00

21 Janet Knox F 50 - 59 29:28:00

41 Sydney Dawson F 50 - 59 43:48:00

M 01- 14

3 Oscar Biasi M 01- 14 22:23:00

10 Ryan Smith M 01- 14 26:56:00

M 15 - 19

8 Jonathan Tominac M 15 - 19 25:58:00

M 30 -39

2 Aaron Gardiner M 30 -39 21:59:00

5 Chris Roth M 30 -39 23:56:00

13 Erixon Sanchez M 30 -39 27:21:00

22 John Dvorscak M 30 -39 29:36:00

24 Steve Runyon M 30 -39 30:32:00

33 Ely Ramirez M 30 -39 34:50:00

14 Nicholas Medrano M 30 -39 27.:25:00

M 40 -49

4 Bob Heckier M 40 -49 22:41:00

35 MIke Hofmann M 40 -49 38:07:00

M 50 - 59

11 Mark Langlois M 50 - 59 27:14:00

15 Gerry Furman M 50 - 59 27:28:00

19 Steve Gustas M 50 - 59 29:13:00

27 Nick Tominac M 50 - 59 31:58:00

37 Manuel Rodriguez III M 50 - 59 42:10:00



M 60 +

6 Brian Norrick M 60 + 24:16:00

36 Jack Kashak M 60 + 39:47:00

39 David J Ralston M 60 + 42:46:00

48 David Hinshaw M 60 + 53:59:00

Timing Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

1 Cole Cameron M 15 - 19 21:43:00

2 Aaron Gardiner M 30 -39 21:59:00

3 Oscar Biasi M 01- 14 22:23:00

4 Bob Heckier M 40 -49 22:41:00

5 Chris Roth M 30 -39 23:56:00

6 Brian Norrick M 60 - 99 24:16:00

7 Linda Murvke F 50 - 59 24:40:00

8 Jonathan Tominac M 15 - 19 25:58:00

9 Jennifer D'Angelo F 40 - 49 26:01:00

10 Ryan Smith M 01- 14 26:56:00

11 Mark Langlois M 50 - 59 27:14:00

12 Susan Kretz F 30 - 39 27:16:00

13 Erixon Sanchez M 30 -39 27:21:00

14 Nicholas Medrano M 30 -39 27.:25:00

15 Gerry Furman M 50 - 59 27:28:00

16 Kacey Sterkowitz F 01 - 12 27:33:00

17 Mikayla Coffey F 01 - 12 28:11:00

18 Tara Fox F 40 - 49 29:10:00

19 Steve Gustas M 50 - 59 29:13:00

20 Emilie Morphew F 50 - 59 29:21:00

21 Janet Knox F 50 - 59 29:28:00

22 John Dvorscak M 30 -39 29:36:00

23 Michelle Hodge F 40 - 49 30:04:00

24 Steve Runyon M 30 -39 30:32:00

25 Beth Jemilo F 40 - 49 30:53:00

26 Chloe Tominac M 15 - 19 31:26:00

27 Nick Tominac M 50 - 59 31:58:00

28 Alison Travis F 20 - 29 32:50:00

29 Amy Dykstra F 40 - 49 32:58:00

30 Jaclyn Capolillo F 30 - 39 33:29:00

31 Margie Hofmann F 40 - 49 34:13:00

32 Catherine Miller F 40 - 49 34:28:00

33 Ely Ramirez M 30 -39 34:50:00

34 Darla Kinkade F 40 - 49 38:07:00

35 MIke Hofmann M 40 -49 38:07:00

36 Jack Kashak M 60 - 99 39:47:00

37 Manuel Rodriguez III M 50 - 59 42:10:00

38 Debbie Ogden F 40 - 49 42:11:00

39 David J Ralston M 60 - 99 42:46:00

40 Chloe Anderson F 13- 19 43:34:00

41 Sydney Dawson F 50 - 59 43:48:00

42 Melissa Goodall F 30 - 39 43:54:00

43 Amanda Roth F 30 - 39 44:39:00

44 Michelle Meier F 30 - 39 44:50:00

45 Taylor Meier F 01 - 12 44:51:00

46 Jennifer Cuadrado F 40 - 49 45:32:00

47 Monika Santiago F 40 - 49 48:22:00

48 David Hinshaw M 60 - 99 53:59:00


